Decor 784 600 mm with Motor

Item number: 527.23.7868.2

EAN: 5703347531477

Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 180
Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 48
Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 404
Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 65

Control Push buttons
Material Stainless steel
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https://thermex.eu/Default.aspx?ID=8401&GroupID=GROUP388&ProductID=ImportedPROD699

Aftraekstilbehar

Name

Recirculation filter

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm
Thermex Plasmex® filter | - Round

Mini Plasmex

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters

Carbon Flex Filter

Tension band 6 60-165 mm

Exhaust set @ 160 mm

Hose set pvc 2162 mm

Hose set @160 1.2 meters

Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated @162 mm

Thermex Link

Name

Thermex Trigger Link Module

Prolink Basic |

Prolink Plasmex |

Prolink Premium |

Safemex stove guard - 1 phase
Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module

Number

535.23.0570.9
810.16.5160.9
535.10.1000.9
535.21.1500.9
800.70.4162.9
535.46.1000.9
815.16.8206.9
830.51.2162.9
800.70.7160.9
800.70.6160.9
830.51.6162.9

Number

536.99.1000.9
536.99.1500.9
536.99.1502.9
536.99.1504.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1150.9

Price

€54,44
€91,74
€911,29
€607,86
€35,29
€304,44
€17,14
€98,79
€87,70
€66,54
€178,43

Price

€231,85
€536,29
€1.403,23
€1.146,18
€839,71
€437,50


https://thermex.eu/products/recirculation-filter-16?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/sound-and-condensation-insulated-flex-hose-oe-162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-filter-i-round?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/mini-plasmex?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/flex-hose-oe-162-mm-per-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/carbon-flex-filter?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/tension-band-6-60-165-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-oe-160-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-pvc-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/hose-set-oe160-1-2-meters?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/exhaust-set-sound-condensation-insulated-oe162-mm?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-trigger-link-module?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-basic-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-plasmex-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/prolink-premium-i?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/safemex-stove-guard-1-phase?VariantID=
https://thermex.eu/products/thermex-plasmex-smart-link-module?VariantID=

	Datasheet - Sales



